DESCRIPTION
The NVS-90210061MA is a 1.5U designed Mini Digital amplifier with USB/FM and Bluetooth and have outputs of 100 V, 70 V, and rated
resistance outputs of 4-16 Ω. It provides 2 auxiliary inputs and 1 auxiliary output. Microphone1 is 6.3mm jack in front panel and Microphone2
is XLR in rear panel, also phantom power is available for Microphone2. For each microphone and auxiliary, individual volume control is
available. It also contain EMC signal inputs.
FEATURES
Built in Mp3 player, FM radio & Bluetooth with remote controller
2 microphone input, 2 EMC inputs, 2 line inputs, 1 line output,1 EMC output
Individual volume control for Microphone 1-2, line 1-2, Mp3/FM, bass/treble and master volume control
LED indicators for power, clip, protect and signal
Priority: EMC/Microphone1 >Auxiliary1/Auxiliary2/Microphone2
Support both AC110-240V & DC 24V power supply
Fashionable design, compact mini size public address amplifier
Speaker output of 100V or 70V & 4 -16 ohms
Specifications
Model NVS-90210061MA
Rated Power 60W
Frequency Response Mic: 200Hz~10kHz(±3dB)
Line: 100Hz~15kHz(±3dB)
Input sensitivity Mic: 5.5m±1mV
Line: 350mV±10%
Total Harmonic Distortion <1% 1KHz
Signal to Noise Ratio <5mV (4Ω load output terminal)
Tone Treble: 10dB(±2)
Bass: 10dB(±2)
Power Supply AC110-240V & 50/60Hz
Output voltage/Impedance 70V,100V/4-16Ω
Weight 2.6kg
Dimension(D×W×H) 198×247×66mm
M
ix
er
 A
m
pl
ifi
er
NVS-90210061MA
60W Mini Digital Mixer Amplifier with USB & Bluetooth
             1
FRONT PANEL
REAR PANEL
NVS-90210061MA
60W Mini Digital Mixer Amplifier with USB & Bluetooth
             2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Standard Quantity
NVS-90210061MA 60W Mini Digital Mixer Amplifier with USB & Bluetooth 01
ACCESSORIES INFORMATION
Description Standard Quantity
FM antenna 01
Remote control 01
Power line 01
Manual 01
Guarantee card 01
Certificate 01
NVS-90210061MA
60W Mini Digital Mixer Amplifier with USB & Bluetooth
             3